Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vishali Desai - (416150) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.21
1:15.65
1:17.31
1:17.37
1:17.46
1:18.85
1:20.57
1:20.63
1:20.95
1:21.94
1:24.35
1:24.64
1:34.29

1:37.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.46
1:15.21
1:15.65
1:17.31
1:17.37
1:18.85
1:20.95
1:20.57

1:24.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
381
357
357
355
337
316
315
311
300
275
272
197
175

WA Pts

355
388
381
357
357
337
311
316
272

Round

Round

H

Date

111118
16/07/16
22/11/14
20/04/13
21/11/21
25/11/12
07/07/12
15/01/12
06/10/12
15/04/12
19/06/11
28/04/12
20/06/10
10/07/10

Date

21/11/21
11/11/18
16/07/16
22/11/14
20/04/13
25/11/12
06/10/12
07/07/12
28/04/12

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
BUCS Short Course Swimming

Hitchin Open Meet

Bletchley & District Annual End of Season
Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Rugby SC Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell Open Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet
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BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Hitchin Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Bletchley & District Annual End of Season

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
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Rugby SC Open Meet
Watford County Qualifier Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet
Bletchley End of Season Meet

Maxwell Open Meet
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