Individual Best Times (All Time)

Vishali Desai - (416150) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.21	388	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:15.65	381	F	16/07/16	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:17.31	357	F	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:17.37	357	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bicester	2
1:17.46	355	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
1:18.85	337	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bicester	3
1:20.57	316	F	07/07/12	Bletchley & District Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bicester	3
1:20.63	315	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Bicester	3
1:20.95	311	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Bicester	3
1:21.94	300		15/04/12	Rugby SC Open Meet	Rugby	Bicester	3
1:24.35	275	F	19/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:24.64	272	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester	2
1:34.29	197		20/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:37.98	175		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.46	355	Н	21/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
1:15.21	388	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:15.65	381	F	16/07/16	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:17.31	357	F	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:17.37	357	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bicester	2
1:18.85	337	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bicester	3
1:20.95	311	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Bicester	3
1:20.57	316	F	07/07/12	Bletchley & District Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bicester	3
1:24.64 Copyright 2024	272 1	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bicester Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:21.94	300		15/04/12	Rugby SC Open Meet	Rugby	Bicester	3
1:20.63	315	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Bicester	3
1:24.35	275	F	19/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:37.98	175		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3
1:34.29	197		20/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bicester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS